▪ All the Participants who submit their posters and write-ups will be 

awarded Online Participation Certificates. 

▪ All the 200 (Two Hundred) participants who make it to the Stage 2 will be 

awarded a certificate and exciting goodies (“Goodies”). 

15. Scholarships worth Upto INR 35,00,000 (Rupees Thirty-Five Lacs Only) will be awarded to 

the shortlisted students of top 10 (ten) ideas (“Winners”). 

16. The Participants and their concerned Parent/Legal Guardian/School acknowledge and 

agree that the Participant and/or the concerned Parent/Legal Guardian/School shall be